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Product	 CAS	No	 Catalog	No	 	 	

N-Nitrosodimethylamine	 62-75-9	 N525625	 	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodimethylamine-d6	 17829-05-9	 N525627	 Labeled	 Explore	

Triclosan	 3380-34-5	 T774250	 	 Explore	

Triclosan-d3	 1020719-98-5	 T774252	 Labeled	 Explore	

Triclosan-13C6	 	 T774253	 Labeled	 Explore	

Triclosan-13C12	 	 T774254	 Labeled	 Explore	

1,1-Dichloroethane	 75-34-3	 D434245	 	 Explore	

1,2,3-Trichloropropane	 96-18-4	 T773750	 	 Explore	

1,3-Butadiene	 106-99-0	 B689870	 	 Explore	

1,3-Dinitrobenzene	 99-65-0	 D479835	 	 Explore	

17α-Estradiol	 57-91-0	 E887995	 	 Explore	

1-Butanol	 71-36-3	 B690045	 	 Explore	

2-Methoxyethanol	 109-86-4	 M262435	 	 Explore	

Allyl	Alcohol	 107-18-6	 A549530	 	 Explore	

3-Hydroxy	Carbofuran	 16655-82-6	 H825040	 	 Explore	

4,4’-Methylenedianiline	 101-77-9	 M304180	 	 Explore	

Acephate	 30560-19-1	 A130850	 	 Explore	

Acetaldehyde	 75-07-0	 A132600	 	 Explore	

Acetaldehyde-d3	 19901-15-6	 A132601	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetaldehyde-d4	 1632-89-9	 A132602	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetaldehyde-13C2	 1632-98-0	 A132603	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetaldehyde-13C	 2188-31-0	 A132604	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetaldehyde-1-d1	 4122-13-8	 A132606	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetamide	 60-35-5	 A133060	 	 Explore	

Acetamide-13C2	 600726-26-9	 A133062	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetamide-13C2,15N	 	 A133063	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetochlor	 34256-82-1	 A162500	 	 Explore	

Acetochlor-d11	 1189897-44-6	 A162502	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acetochlor-13C4	 	 A162503	 Labeled	 Explore	

Acrolein	 107-02-8	 A191200	 	 Explore	

Acrolein-d4	 33984-05-3	 A191202	 Labeled	 Explore	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525625&CAS=62-75-9&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodimethylamine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%86N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525627&CAS=17829-05-9&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodimethylamine-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82D%E2%82%86N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T774250&CAS=3380-34-5&Chemical_Name=Triclosan&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%87Cl%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T774252&CAS=1020719-98-5&Chemical_Name=Triclosan-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%84D%E2%82%83Cl%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T774253&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Triclosan-13C6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%87Cl%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T774254&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Triclosan-13C12&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%87Cl%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T773750&CAS=96-18-4&Chemical_Name=1,2,3-Trichloropropane&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D479835&CAS=99-65-0&Chemical_Name=1,3-Dinitrobenzene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E887995&CAS=57-91-0&Chemical_Name=17%CE%B1-Estradiol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B690045&CAS=71-36-3&Chemical_Name=1-Butanol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M262435&CAS=109-86-4&Chemical_Name=2-Methoxyethanol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%88O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A549530&CAS=107-18-6&Chemical_Name=Allyl%20Alcohol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H825040&CAS=16655-82-6&Chemical_Name=3-Hydroxy%20Carbofuran&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M304180&CAS=101-77-9&Chemical_Name=4,4%E2%80%99-Methylenedianiline&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%83H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A130850&CAS=30560-19-1&Chemical_Name=Acephate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80NO%E2%82%83PS
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A132600&CAS=75-07-0&Chemical_Name=Acetaldehyde&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A132601&CAS=19901-15-6&Chemical_Name=Acetaldehyde-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82HD%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A132602&CAS=1632-89-9&Chemical_Name=Acetaldehyde-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82D%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A132603&CAS=1632-98-0&Chemical_Name=Acetaldehyde-13C2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A132604&CAS=2188-31-0&Chemical_Name=Acetaldehyde-13C&Mol_Formula=C%C2%B9%C2%B3CH%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A132606&CAS=4122-13-8&Chemical_Name=Acetaldehyde-1-d1&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%83DO
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A133060&CAS=60-35-5&Chemical_Name=Acetamide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%85NO
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A133062&CAS=600726-26-9&Chemical_Name=Acetamide-13C2&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%85NO
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A133063&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Acetamide-13C2,15N&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%85%C2%B9%E2%81%B5NO
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A162500&CAS=34256-82-1&Chemical_Name=Acetochlor&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A162502&CAS=1189897-44-6&Chemical_Name=Acetochlor-d11&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%89D%E2%82%81%E2%82%81ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A162503&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Acetochlor-13C4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A191200&CAS=107-02-8%EF%BF%BD&Chemical_Name=Acrolein%20(stabilized%20with%20Hydroquinone)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A191202&CAS=33984-05-3&Chemical_Name=Acrolein-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83D%E2%82%84O
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Acrolein-13C3	 1325559-16-7	 A191203	 Labeled	 Explore	

Alachlor	OA	 171262-17-2	 A450808	 	 Explore	

α-1,2,3,4,5,6-Hexachlorocyclohexane	 319-84-6	 H290775	 	 Explore	

Aniline	 62-53-3	 A662475	 	 Explore	

Aniline-15N	 7022-92-6	 A662476	 Labeled	 Explore	

Aniline-d5	 4165-61-1	 A662477	 Labeled	 Explore	

Aniline-13C6	 100849-37-4	 A662478	 Labeled	 Explore	

Bensulide	 741-58-2	 B166000	 	 Explore	

Benzyl	Chloride	 100-44-7	 B233675	 	 Explore	

Benzyl-d5	Chloride	 68661-11-0	 B233677	 	 Explore	

Butylated	Hydroxyanisole	 25013-16-5	 B690755	 	 Explore	

Captan	 133-06-2	 C175725	 	 Explore	

Captan-d6	 1330190-00-5	 C175727	 Labeled	 Explore	

Cumene	Hydroperoxide	 80-15-9	 C834600	 	 Explore	

Dicrotophos	 141-66-2	 D436720	 	 Explore	

Dimethipin	 55290-64-7	 D461518	 	 Explore	

Dimethoate	 60-51-5	 D460505	 	 Explore	

Dimethoate-d6	 1219794-81-6	 D460507	 Labeled	 Explore	

Dimethoate-13C3	 	 D460508	 Labeled	 Explore	

Disulfoton	 298-04-4	 D493695	 	 Explore	

Disulfoton-D10	 	 D493697	 Labeled	 Explore	

Diuron	 330-54-1	 D494415	 	 Explore	

Diuron-d6	 1007536-67-5	 D494417	 Labeled	 Explore	

Diuron-13C6	 	 D494418	 Labeled	 Explore	

Equilenin	 517-09-9	 E592400	 	 Explore	

Equilenin-d3	 56588-54-6	 E592402	 Labeled	 Explore	

Equilin	 474-86-2	 E592800	 	 Explore	

Equilin-d4	 285979-79-5	 E592802	 Labeled	 Explore	

17β-Estradiol	 50-28-2	 E888000	 	 Explore	

17β-Estradiol-16,16,17-d3	 79037-37-9	 E888002	 Labeled	 Explore	

17β-Estradiol-13C2	 82938-05-4	 E888003	 Labeled	 Explore	

17β-Estradiol-d4	 66789-03-5	 E888004	 Labeled	 Explore	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A191203&CAS=1325559-16-7&Chemical_Name=Acrolein-13C3&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A450808&CAS=171262-17-2&Chemical_Name=Alachlor%20OA&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=H290775&CAS=319-84-6&Chemical_Name=%CE%B1-1,2,3,4,5,6-Hexachlorocyclohexane&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%86Cl%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A662475&CAS=62-53-3&Chemical_Name=Aniline&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%87N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A662476&CAS=7022-92-6&Chemical_Name=Aniline-15N&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%87%C2%B9%E2%81%B5N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A662477&CAS=4165-61-1&Chemical_Name=Aniline-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%85N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A662478&CAS=100849-37-4&Chemical_Name=Aniline-13C6&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%87N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B166000&CAS=741-58-2&Chemical_Name=Bensulide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%84H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84NO%E2%82%84PS%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B233675&CAS=100-44-7&Chemical_Name=Benzyl%20Chloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87H%E2%82%87Cl
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B233677&CAS=68661-11-0&Chemical_Name=Benzyl-d5%20Chloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%85Cl
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B690755&CAS=25013-16-5&Chemical_Name=Butylated%20Hydroxyanisole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C175725&CAS=133-06-2&Chemical_Name=Captan&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%88Cl%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%82S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=C175727&CAS=1330190-00-5&Chemical_Name=Captan-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%86Cl%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%82S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D436720&CAS=141-66-2&Chemical_Name=Dicrotophos&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86NO%E2%82%85P
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D461518&CAS=55290-64-7&Chemical_Name=Dimethipin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%84S%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D460505&CAS=60-51-5&Chemical_Name=Dimethoate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82NO%E2%82%83PS%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D460507&CAS=1219794-81-6&Chemical_Name=Dimethoate-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%85H%E2%82%86D%E2%82%86NO%E2%82%83PS%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D460508&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Dimethoate-13C3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82NO%E2%82%83PS%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D493695&CAS=298-04-4&Chemical_Name=Disulfoton&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89O%E2%82%82PS%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D493697&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Disulfoton-D10&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%89D%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O%E2%82%82PS%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D494415&CAS=330-54-1&Chemical_Name=Diuron&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D494417&CAS=1007536-67-5&Chemical_Name=Diuron-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%84D%E2%82%86Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D494418&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Diuron-13C6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80Cl%E2%82%82N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E592400&CAS=517-09-9&Chemical_Name=Equilenin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E592402&CAS=56588-54-6&Chemical_Name=Equilenin-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E592800&CAS=474-86-2&Chemical_Name=Equilin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E592802&CAS=285979-79-5&Chemical_Name=Equilin-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E888000&CAS=50-28-2&Chemical_Name=17%CE%B2-Estradiol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E888002&CAS=79037-37-9&Chemical_Name=17%CE%B2-Estradiol-16,16,17-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%81D%E2%82%83O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E888003&CAS=82938-05-4&Chemical_Name=17%CE%B2-Estradiol-13C2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E888004&CAS=66789-03-5&Chemical_Name=17%CE%B2-Estradiol-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
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Estrone	 53-16-7	 E889050	 	 Explore	

Estrone-d2	 56588-58-0	 E889051	 Labeled	 Explore	

Estrone-d4	 53866-34-5	 E889052	 Labeled	 Explore	

Estrone-d5	 	 E889053	 Labeled	 Explore	

Estrone-d7	 	 E889054	 Labeled	 Explore	

Ethynyl	Estradiol	 57-63-6	 E685100	 	 Explore	

Ethynyl	Estradiol-13C2	 	 E685101	 Labeled	 Explore	

Ethynyl	Estradiol-2,4,16,16-d4	 350820-06-3	 E685102	 Labeled	 Explore	

Ethynyl	Estradiol-d7	 	 E685103	 Labeled	 Explore	

Ethoprophos	 13194-48-4	 E890530	 	 Explore	

1,2-Ethylene	glycol	 107-21-1	 E890140	 	 Explore	

Ethylene-d4	Glycol	 2219-51-4	 E917522	 Labeled	 Explore	

2-Imidazolidinethione	 96-45-7	 I350300	 	 Explore	

2-Imidazolidinethione-4,5-d4	 352431-28-8	 I367002	 Labeled	 Explore	

Fenamiphos	 22224-92-6	 F245700	 	 Explore	

Formaldehyde	 50-00-0	 F691350	 	 Explore	

Labeled	Formaldehyde-d2	 1664-98-8	 F691352	 	 Explore	

Formaldehyde-13C,D2	 63101-50-8	 F691353	 Labeled	 Explore	

Formaldehyde-13C	 3228-27-1	 F691354	 Labeled	 Explore	

Bromochloromethane	 74-97-5	 B682355	 	 Explore	

Bromochloromethane-d2	 3149-74-4	 B682357	 Labeled	 Explore	

Mestranol	 72-33-3	 M258755	 	 Explore	

Methanol	 67-56-1	 M276585	 	 Explore	

Methanol-d3	 1849-29-2	 M276588	 Labeled	 Explore	

Methanol-13C,	d4	 32479-98-4	 M276589	 Labeled	 Explore	

tert-Butyl	Methyl	Ether	 1634-04-4	 B693370	 	 Explore	

Metolachlor	 51218-45-2	 M338700	 	 Explore	

Metolachlor-d6	 1219803-97-0	 M338702	 Labeled	 Explore	

Metolachlor-d11	 1632119-30-2	 M338703	 Labeled	 Explore	

Metolachlor	OA	 152019-73-3	 M338705	 	 Explore	

Molinate	 2212-67-1	 M486475	 	 Explore	

Molinate-d5	 	 M486477	 Labeled	 Explore	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E889050&CAS=53-16-7&Chemical_Name=Estrone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E889051&CAS=56588-58-0&Chemical_Name=Estrone-d2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%82O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E889052&CAS=53866-34-5&Chemical_Name=Estrone-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E889053&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Estrone-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87D%E2%82%85O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E889054&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Estrone-d7&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85D%E2%82%87O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E685100&CAS=57-63-6&Chemical_Name=Ethynyl%20Estradiol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E685101&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Ethynyl%20Estradiol-13C2&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E685102&CAS=350820-06-3&Chemical_Name=Ethynyl%20Estradiol-2,4,16,16-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E685103&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Ethynyl%20Estradiol-d7&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87D%E2%82%87O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E890530&CAS=13194-48-4&Chemical_Name=Ethoprophos&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89O%E2%82%82PS%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E890140&CAS=107-21-1&Chemical_Name=1,2-Ethylene%20glycol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%86O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=E917522&CAS=2219-51-4&Chemical_Name=Ethylene-d4%20Glycol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I350300&CAS=96-45-7&Chemical_Name=2-Imidazolidinethione&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86N%E2%82%82S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=I367002&CAS=352431-28-8&Chemical_Name=2-Imidazolidinethione-4,5-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82S
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B682355&CAS=74-97-5&Chemical_Name=Bromochloromethane&Mol_Formula=CH%E2%82%82BrCl
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B682357&CAS=3149-74-4&Chemical_Name=Bromochloromethane-d2&Mol_Formula=CD%E2%82%82BrCl
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M258755&CAS=72-33-3&Chemical_Name=Mestranol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%81H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M276585&CAS=67-56-1&Chemical_Name=Methanol&Mol_Formula=CH%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M276588&CAS=1849-29-2&Chemical_Name=Methanol-d3&Mol_Formula=CHD%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M276589&CAS=32479-98-4&Chemical_Name=Methanol-13C,%20d4&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3CD%E2%82%84O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B693370&CAS=1634-04-4&Chemical_Name=tert-Butyl%20Methyl%20Ether&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M338700&CAS=51218-45-2%EF%BF%BD&Chemical_Name=Metolachlor&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M338702&CAS=1219803-97-0&Chemical_Name=Metolachlor-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86D%E2%82%86ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M338703&CAS=1632119-30-2&Chemical_Name=Metolachlor-d11&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%81D%E2%82%81%E2%82%81ClNO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M338705&CAS=152019-73-3&Chemical_Name=Metolachlor%20OA&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%82%E2%82%81NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M486475&CAS=2212-67-1&Chemical_Name=Molinate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87NOS
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M486477&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Molinate-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82D%E2%82%85NOS
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Nitrobenzene	 98-95-3	 N493000	 	 Explore	

Nitrobenzene-d5	 4165-60-0	 N493002	 Labeled	 Explore	

Nitrobenzene-13C6	 89059-37-0	 N493003	 Labeled	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodiethylamine	 55-18-5	 N525465	 	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodiethylamine-d4	 1346603-41-5	 N525467	 Labeled	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodipropylamine	 621-64-7	 N525480	 	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodipropylamine-d14	 93951-96-3	 N525482	 Labeled	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodiphenylamine	 86-30-6	 N525775	 	 Explore	

N-Nitrosodiphenylamine-d10	 42952-91-0	 N525777	 Labeled	 Explore	

2-Toluidine	 95-53-4	 T536205	 	 Explore	

2-Toluidine-d7	 68408-22-0	 T536207	 Labeled	 Explore	

2-Toluidine-13C6	 1329837-29-7	 T536208	 Labeled	 Explore	

1-Nitrosopyrrolidine	 930-55-2	 N545950	 	 Explore	

1-Nitrosopyrrolidine-d4	 57371-40-1	 N545952	 Labeled	 Explore	

Norethindrone	 68-22-4	 N676000	 	 Explore	

Norethindrone-2,2,4,6,6,10-d6	 	 N676002	 Labeled	 Explore	

Norethindrone-d7	(Major)	 	 N676004	 Labeled	 Explore	

Propylene	Oxide	 75-56-9	 P835241	 	 Explore	

(+/-)-1,2-Propylene-d6	Oxide	 202468-69-7	 P835242	 Labeled	 Explore	

Demeton-S-methyl	Sulfoxide	 301-12-2	 D231380	 	 Explore	

Demeton-S-methyl	Sulfoxide-d6	 	 D231382	 Labeled	 Explore	

Oxyfluorfen	 42874-03-3	 O870750	 	 Explore	

Oxyfluorfen-d5	 	 O870752	 Labeled	 Explore	

Perfluorooctanoic	Acid	 335-67-1	 P286500	 	 Explore	

Permethrin	 52645-53-1	 P288500	 	 Explore	

Permethrin-d5	 1794760-19-2	 P288502	 Labeled	 Explore	

Profenofos	 41198-08-7	 P755880	 	 Explore	

Profenofos-d7	 1346603-72-2	 P755882	 Labeled	 Explore	

Quinoline	 91-22-5	 Q700380	 	 Explore	

Quinoline-13C3,15N	 	 Q700382	 Labeled	 Explore	

sec-Butylbenzene	 135-98-8	 B692705	 	 Explore	

Tebuconazole	 107534-96-3	 T013000	 	 Explore	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N493000&CAS=98-95-3&Chemical_Name=Nitrobenzene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N493002&CAS=4165-60-0&Chemical_Name=Nitrobenzene-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86D%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N493003&CAS=89059-37-0&Chemical_Name=Nitrobenzene-13C6&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525465&CAS=55-18-5&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodiethylamine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525467&CAS=1346603-41-5&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodiethylamine-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%86D%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525480&CAS=621-64-7&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodipropylamine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525482&CAS=93951-96-3&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodipropylamine-d14&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86D%E2%82%81%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525775&CAS=86-30-6&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodiphenylamine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N525777&CAS=42952-91-0&Chemical_Name=N-Nitrosodiphenylamine-d10&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82D%E2%82%81%E2%82%80N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T536205&CAS=95-53-4&Chemical_Name=2-Toluidine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87H%E2%82%89N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T536207&CAS=68408-22-0&Chemical_Name=2-Toluidine-d7&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%87N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T536208&CAS=1329837-29-7&Chemical_Name=2-Toluidine-13C6&Mol_Formula=C%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%89N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T536208&CAS=1329837-29-7&Chemical_Name=2-Toluidine-13C6&Mol_Formula=C%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%89N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N545952&CAS=57371-40-1&Chemical_Name=1-Nitrosopyrrolidine-d4&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%84H%E2%82%84D%E2%82%84N%E2%82%82O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N676000&CAS=68-22-4&Chemical_Name=Norethindrone&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%86O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N676002&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Norethindrone-2,2,4,6,6,10-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80D%E2%82%86O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=N676004&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Norethindrone-d7%20(Major)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89D%E2%82%87O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P835241&CAS=75-56-9&Chemical_Name=(%C2%B1)-Propylene%20Oxide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P835242&CAS=202468-69-7&Chemical_Name=(+/-)-1,2-Propylene-d6%20Oxide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83D%E2%82%86O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D231380&CAS=301-12-2&Chemical_Name=Demeton-S-methyl%20Sulfoxide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85O%E2%82%84PS%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D231382&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Demeton-S-methyl%20Sulfoxide-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%89D%E2%82%86O%E2%82%84PS%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O870750&CAS=42874-03-3&Chemical_Name=Oxyfluorfen&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%81%E2%82%81ClF%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=O870752&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Oxyfluorfen-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%85H%E2%82%86D%E2%82%85ClF%E2%82%83NO%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P286500&CAS=335-67-1&Chemical_Name=Perfluorooctanoic%20Acid&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%88HF%E2%82%81%E2%82%85O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P288500&CAS=52645-53-1&Chemical_Name=Permethrin%20%0B(cis/trans%20mixture)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%81H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80Cl%E2%82%82O%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P288502&CAS=1794760-19-2&Chemical_Name=Permethrin-d5%20%0B(cis/trans%20mixture)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%81H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85D%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%82O%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P755880&CAS=41198-08-7&Chemical_Name=Profenofos&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85BrClO%E2%82%83PS
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P755882&CAS=1346603-72-2&Chemical_Name=Profenofos-d7&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%88D%E2%82%87BrClO%E2%82%83PS
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Q700380&CAS=91-22-5&Chemical_Name=Quinoline&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%87N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Q700382&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Quinoline-13C3,15N&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%87%C2%B9%E2%81%B5N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=B692705&CAS=135-98-8&Chemical_Name=sec-Butylbenzene&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T013000&CAS=107534-96-3&Chemical_Name=Tebuconazole&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82ClN%E2%82%83O
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Tebuconazole-d9	 1246818-83-6	 T013002	 Labeled	 Explore	

Tebufenozide	 112410-23-8	 T013200	 	 Explore	

Tebufenozide-d9	 1246815-86-0	 T013202	 Labeled	 Explore	

Tebufenozide-d9	 	 T013203	 Labeled	 Explore	

Terbufos	 13071-79-9	 T109000	 	 Explore	

Thiodicarb	 59669-26-0	 T344680	 	 Explore	

Thiophanate-Methyl	 23564-05-8	 T344810	 	 Explore	

Thiophanate-methyl-d6	 1398065-77-4	 T344812	 Labeled	 Explore	

1,2,4-Tributyl	phosphorotrithioate	 78-48-8	 T886593	 	 Explore	

Triethylamine	 121-44-8	 T775740	 	 Explore	

Triethylamine	Hydrochloride	 554-68-7	 T775745	 	 Explore	

Triethylamine	Trihydrofluoride	 73602-61-6	 T775750	 	 Explore	

Triphenyltin	Hydroxide	 76-87-9	 T809350	 	 Explore	

Triphenyltin	Hydroxide-d15	 	 T809352	 Labeled	 Explore	

Urethane	 51-79-6	 U825300	 	 Explore	

Urethane-d5	 73962-07-9	 U825302	 Labeled	 Explore	

Vinclozolin	 50471-44-8	 V314050	 	 Explore	

Vinclozolin(5-Methyl-13C,	

Oxazolidinone-2,4-13C2)	
	 V314052	 Labeled	

Explore	

Vinclozolin-13C3,D3	 	 V314053	 Labeled	 Explore	

Zinc	Dimethyldithiocarbamate	 137-30-4	 Z439650	 	 Explore	

2,4,6-Trichloroanisole-d5	 352439-08-8	 T774087	 Labeled	 Explore	

2-Phenylphenol	 90-43-7	 P335870	 	 Explore	

2-Phenylphenol-d5	 64420-98-0	 P335872	 Labeled	 Explore	

2-Phenylphenol-13C6	 287389-48-4	 P335873	 Labeled	 Explore	

Ammelide	 645-93-2	 A633650	 	 Explore	

Ammelide	-13C3	 1173021-81-2	 A633652	 Labeled	 Explore	

Semicarbazide	Hydrochloride	 563-41-7	 S258200	 	 Explore	

Melamine	 108-78-1	 M208700	 	 Explore	

Melamine-15N3	 287476-11-3	 M208703	 Labeled	 Explore	

Melamine-13C3,15N3	 1246816-14-7	 M208704	 Labeled	 Explore	

1,2,3-Trichloropropane	 96-18-4	 T773750	 	 Explore	

https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T013002&CAS=1246818-83-6&Chemical_Name=Tebuconazole-d9&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%83D%E2%82%89ClN%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T013200&CAS=112410-23-8&Chemical_Name=Tebufenozide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%88N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T013202&CAS=1246815-86-0&Chemical_Name=Tebufenozide-d9&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89D%E2%82%89N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T013203&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Tebufenozide-d9&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%89D%E2%82%89N%E2%82%82O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T109000&CAS=13071-79-9&Chemical_Name=Terbufos&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89H%E2%82%82%E2%82%81O%E2%82%82PS%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T344680&CAS=59669-26-0&Chemical_Name=Thiodicarb&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%84S%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T344810&CAS=23564-05-8&Chemical_Name=Thiophanate-Methyl&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%84N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%84S%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T344812&CAS=1398065-77-4&Chemical_Name=Thiophanate-methyl-d6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%88D%E2%82%86N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%84S%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T886593&CAS=78-48-8&Chemical_Name=1,2,4-Tributyl%20phosphorotrithioate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%82%E2%82%87OPS%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T775740&CAS=121-44-8&Chemical_Name=Triethylamine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%85N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T775745&CAS=554-68-7&Chemical_Name=Triethylamine%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86ClN
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T775750&CAS=73602-61-6&Chemical_Name=Triethylamine%20Trihydrofluoride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88F%E2%82%83N
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T809350&CAS=76-87-9&Chemical_Name=Triphenyltin%20Hydroxide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%81%E2%82%86OSn
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T809352&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Triphenyltin%20Hydroxide-d15&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88HD%E2%82%81%E2%82%85OSnhttps://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T809352&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Triphenyltin%20Hydroxide-d15&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88HD%E2%82%81%E2%82%85OSn
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=U825300&CAS=51-79-6%EF%BF%BD&Chemical_Name=Urethane&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%87NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=U825302&CAS=73962-07-9&Chemical_Name=Urethane-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%82D%E2%82%85NO%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=V314050&CAS=50471-44-8&Chemical_Name=Vinclozolin&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%89Cl%E2%82%82NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=V314052&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Vinclozolin(5-Methyl-13C,%20Oxazolidinone-2,4-13C2)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%89Cl%E2%82%82NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=V314053&CAS=&Chemical_Name=Vinclozolin-13C3,D3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%89%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86D%E2%82%83Cl%E2%82%82NO%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=Z439650&CAS=137-30-4&Chemical_Name=Zinc%20Dimethyldithiocarbamate&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%82N%E2%82%82S%E2%82%84Zn
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T774087&CAS=352439-08-8%EF%BF%BD&Chemical_Name=2,4,6-Trichloroanisole-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%87D%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P335870&CAS=90-43-7&Chemical_Name=2-Phenylphenol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P335872&CAS=64420-98-0&Chemical_Name=2-Phenylphenol-d5&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%82H%E2%82%85D%E2%82%85O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=P335873&CAS=287389-48-4&Chemical_Name=2-Phenylphenol-13C6&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%86%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%86H%E2%82%81%E2%82%80O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633650&CAS=645-93-2&Chemical_Name=Ammelide&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%84N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633652&CAS=1173021-81-2&Chemical_Name=Ammelide%20-13C3&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%84N%E2%82%84O%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=S258200&CAS=563-41-7&Chemical_Name=Semicarbazide%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=CH%E2%82%86ClN%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M208700&CAS=108-78-1&Chemical_Name=Melamine&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86N%E2%82%86
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M208703&CAS=287476-11-3&Chemical_Name=Melamine-15N3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86N%E2%82%83%C2%B9%E2%81%B5N%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M208704&CAS=1246816-14-7&Chemical_Name=Melamine-13C3,15N3&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86N%E2%82%83%C2%B9%E2%81%B5N%E2%82%83
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=T773750&CAS=96-18-4&Chemical_Name=1,2,3-Trichloropropane&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%85Cl%E2%82%83
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Diethylene	Glycol	Di	 7460-82-4	 D444245	 	 Explore	

Ammeline	 645-92-1	 A633660	 	 Explore	

Ammeline-13C3	Hydrochloride	 1794936-94-9	 A633662	 Labeled	 Explore	

(-)-2-Methyl	Isoborneol	 68330-43-8	 M314000	 	 Explore	

(-)-2-Methyl	Isoborneol-d3	 135441-89-3	 M314002	 Labeled	 Explore	

Amitriptyline	Hydrochloride	 549-18-8	 549-18-8	 	 Explore	

Amitriptyline-d6	Hydrochloride	 203645-63-0	 A633351	 Labeled	 Explore	

Amitriptyline-d3	Hydrochloride	 342611-00-1	 A633352	 Labeled	 Explore	

Amitriptyline-13C3	Hydrochloride	 1329837-86-6	 A633353	 Labeled	 Explore	
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https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=D444245&CAS=7460-82-4&Chemical_Name=Diethylene%20Glycol%20Di(p-toluenesulfonate)&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%88H%E2%82%82%E2%82%82O%E2%82%87S%E2%82%82
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633660&CAS=645-92-1&Chemical_Name=Ammeline&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%85N%E2%82%85O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633662&CAS=1794936-94-9&Chemical_Name=Ammeline-13C3%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%86ClN%E2%82%85O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M314000&CAS=68330-43-8%EF%BF%BD&Chemical_Name=(-)-2-Methyl%20Isoborneol&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%82%E2%82%80O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=M314002&CAS=135441-89-3%EF%BF%BD&Chemical_Name=(-)-2-Methyl%20Isoborneol-d3&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%81H%E2%82%81%E2%82%87D%E2%82%83O
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633350&CAS=549-18-8&Chemical_Name=Amitriptyline%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84ClN
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633351&CAS=203645-63-0&Chemical_Name=Amitriptyline-d6%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%81%E2%82%88D%E2%82%86ClN
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633352&CAS=342611-00-1&Chemical_Name=Amitriptyline-d3%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%82%E2%82%80H%E2%82%82%E2%82%81D%E2%82%83ClN
https://www.trc-canada.com/product-detail/?CatNum=A633353&CAS=1329837-86-6&Chemical_Name=Amitriptyline-13C3%20Hydrochloride&Mol_Formula=C%E2%82%81%E2%82%87%C2%B9%C2%B3C%E2%82%83H%E2%82%82%E2%82%84ClN

